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Concert 

2022 

City of Linden 

Summer 

RAYMOND WOOD BAUER PROMENADE 

400 North Wood Avenue, Linden, NJ 
 

CONCERT START TIME: 7:30PM 



The 2022 Linden Summer Concert Series is sponsored by 

Mayor Derek Armstead, Linden City Council, the 

Department of Parks and Recreation and the Department 

of Buildings and Grounds.  For more information and an 

updated schedule, visit www.linden-nj.gov 

Seating is first-come, first serve.  Additional seating 

available for lawn chairs as space permits. 

     
  

 

 

 

 

  

Fri. June 3, 2022 Slippery When Wet ~ A Bon Jovi 
Tribute ~ Rock  

 Opening Night  

 

7:30pm 
 

Tue. June 7, 2022 The Verdict ~ Reggae 7:30pm 
 

Fri. June 10, 2022 Madison Avenue ~ Rock/Pop 7:30pm 
 

Tue. June 14, 2022 Legacy ~ Soft Rock 7:30pm 
 

Tue. June 21, 2022 Reminisce ~ Oldies & Dance 7:30pm 
 

Fri. June 24, 2022 Swing Combo ~ Salsa 7:30pm 
 

Tue. June 28, 2022 Epic Soul ~ Soul/R&B 7:30pm 
 

Tue. July 5, 2022 Tequila Rose ~ Country 7:30pm 
 

Fri. July 8, 2022 The Black Rose Band ~ Classic Rock 7:30pm 
 

Tue. July 12, 2022 
 

Special Opening Act 
Mystic Vision Players performing songs from 

“High School Musical” 
 

Jesse Garron ~ Elvis Tribute ~ Rock 
 

7:15pm 
 
 
 

7:30pm 
 

Tue. July 19, 2022 Jo Bonanno & the Spirit of Asbury Park 
~ Rock 

7:30pm 

Fri. July 22, 2022 Mush Mouth ~ Rock 7:30pm 
 

 

 

 

 

http://www.linden-nj.gov/


 

In the event of inclement weather, the Concert will be 
relocated to the John T. Gregorio Center located at  

330 Helen Street, Linden.   
Please call 908-474-8604 after 4:00pm. 

Raymond Wood Bauer Promenade is the home of the Performing Arts in 

Linden, New Jersey.  There are FREE concerts, special events such as 

National Night Out Against Crime and Fire Prevention Night, along with 

Dance Nights.  The promenade was named after Raymond Wood Bauer, a 

banker and philanthropist.  The Summer Concert Series is brought to you 

through the benevolence of the Benefactors of the Arts, Patrons of the 

Arts, and Friends of the Arts. 

 

 

 

 

 

Tue. July 26, 2022 Frontiers ~ Journey Tribute ~ Soft Rock 
 

7:30pm 

Tue. Aug. 2, 2022 Sensational Soul Cruisers ~ Motown 7:30pm 
 

Fri. Aug. 5, 2022 Linden’s Bless the City Event ~  
Linden Gospel Music 

5:00pm 
 

Tue. Aug. 9, 2022 Funk Salsa Urban ~ Salsa 7:30pm 
 

Tue. Aug. 16, 2022 Pipe Smoke and Gasoline ~ Rock 7:30pm 
 

Fri. Aug. 19, 2022 100 Proof ~ Country/Rock 7:30pm 
 

Tue. Aug. 23, 2022 Beatlemania ~ Beatles Tribute ~ 
Rock/Pop 

7:30pm 
 

Tue. Aug. 30, 2022 Karickter Band ~ Jazz 7:30pm 
 

Tue. Sept. 6, 2022 
 

Gentlemen of Soul ~ Earth, Wind & Fire 
Tribute ~ R&B 

 

7:30pm 
 

Fri. Sept. 9, 2022 High Strung ~ Rock/Country 7:30pm 
 

Tue. Sept. 13, 2022 Van Halen Nation ~ Van Halen Tribute 
 

7:30pm 

Fri. Sept. 16, 2022 Jersey Shades ~ 50’s & up 7:30pm 

 

 

 

 
 

In the event of inclement weather, please call 908-474-8604 after 4:00pm 

for the status of the concert. 



 
 

PLATINUM 

 

The Robert J. Bauer Family Foundation 

Stephen & Heidi Bauer 

Rosedale & Rosehill Cemetery 

GOLD 

 

Infineum USA LP 

SILVER 

 

Polish & Slavic Federal Credit Union 

Villani Bus Company 

Motion Federal Credit Union 
 

BRONZE 

 

Phillips 66 Bayway Refinery 

Drapkin Printing Co., LLC 

Krowicki McCracken Funeral Home 

White Wave Enterprise 

Werson Funeral Home 

Reformed Church of Linden 

The Linden Presbyterian Church 

Congregation Anshe Chesed 

The 2022 Linden Summer Concert Series 

Benefactors, Patrons and Friends of the Art. 

We Thank YOU for your continued support! 

 


